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MSD Phone / Email Contacts for Magna
		
Planning & Development

Building Permits		Shawna Winter		(385) 468-6694		swinter@msd.utah.gov 
Building Inspections		Billie Lujan		(385) 468-6688		blujan@mad.utah.gov 
Building Official			Trent Sorensen		(385) 468-6693		tsorensen@msd.utah.gov 
Business Licensing		Tiffany Bork		(385) 468-6701		tbork@msd.utah.gov 
Code Enforcement		Mike Sena		(385) 468-6725		msena@msd.utah.gov 
Engineering			Crystal Hulbert		(385) 468-6623		chulbert@slco.org 
GIS Analyst 			James Burton		(385) 468-6680		jburton@msd.utah.gov 
Planning & Development Dir.	Lupita McClenning	(385) 468-6675		lmcclenning@msd.utah.gov 
Planning Manager		Melissa Anderson	(385) 468-6672		manderson@msd.utah.gov 
Long Range Planner		Matt Starley		(385) 468-6698		matstarley@msd.utah.gov	
Planner				Shad Cook		(385) 468-6706		sjcook@msd.utah.gov 
Schedule an Inspection   	Billie Lujan		(385) 468-6690		blujan@mad.utah.gov
				Dispatch morning	(385) 468-6688
				of inspection
Zoning & Land Use		Direct line		(358) 468-6729
			
Administration
	
General Manager		Marla Howard		(385) 468-6677		mahoward@msd.utah.gov
Assistant General Manager	Brian Hartsell		(385) 468-6685		bhartsell@msd.utah.gov 
Chief Financial Officer		Marla Howard		(385) 468-6677		mahoward@msd.utah.gov 
Communications Manager	Maridene Alexander	(801) 831-7224		maalexander@msd.utah.gov
Technology Manager		Izabela Miller		(385) 468-6708		imiller@msd.utah.gov 
Administrative Coor.		Tabitha Mecham	(385) 468-6703		tamecham@msd.utah.gov 
Accounting			Chara Ellis		(385) 468-6678		cellis@msd.utah.gov 
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